
 

2024 Verifier Company List 

Organization Location Contact Person Contact Email 
AECOM Various Scott Guinn scott.guinn@aecom.com 
C.S. Ecological Surveys and Assessments Truckee, CA Catherine Schnurrenberger cschnurrenberger@gmail.com 
Cedar Creek Associates Colorado Jesse Dillon jdillon@cedarcreekassociatesinc.com 
Conservation Districts Program Elko, NV Gerry Miller Gerald.miller@dcnr.nv.gov 
Contour Ecological Consulting Reno, NV Lucas Phipps lucas.phipps@gmail.com 
EcoSynthesis Scientific & Regulatory Services Truckee, CA Adrian Juncosa ajuncosa@ecosynthesis.com 
ERM Various Amberly Moon amberly.moon@erm.com 
HDR Engineering Inc. Reno, NV Maggie Cummings margaret.cummings@hdrinc.com 
Independent Consultant - Alec Hamburg Reno, NV Alec Hamburg ajhamburg94@gmail.com 
NDF Las Vegas, NV Gary Reese greese@forestry.nv.gov 
Nexus Environmental Consultants Nevada Joshua Vittori josh.vittori@nexus-env.com 
Overlin Botanical Consulting Truckee, CA Annie Overlin annieoverlin@gmail.com 
Reno Biological Services, LLC Reno, NV Gareth Blakemore gblakemore@renobiological.com 
Resource Concepts, Inc. Carson City, NV Jeremy Drew jeremy@rci-nv.com 
Robison Wildlife Consulting LLC Reno, NV Daniel Robison robisonwildlife@gmail.com 
Stantec Reno, NV Ian Dudley Ian.Dudley@stantec.com 
Sunstone Environmental Solutions Reno, NV Lindsay Dunlap ldunlap@sunstonenv.com 
SWCA Environmental Consultants Las Vegas, NV Andrew Berger aberger@swca.com 
TetraTech Portland, OR Samantha Brown Samantha.brown@tetratech.com 
TRC Companies Fort collins, CO Patti Lorenz PLorenz@trccompanies.com 
Turner Ecological Services Reno, NV Lee Turner lee@turnerecological.com 
UES Reno, NV David Miceli dmiceli@teamues.com 
Western Biological Elko, NV Margaret Walch margaret@westernbiological.org 
Western EcoSystems Technology Various Mysti Martin mmartin@west-inc.com 
WestLand Engineering & Environmental Services Reno, NV Kris Kuyper kkuyper@westlandresources.com 
Wildlife Mitigation Consulting NV/UT/WY Daniel Huser wildlifemitigationnow@gmail.com 
Y2 Consultants Jackson, WY Danielle Goodman danielle@y2consultants.com 
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